Category - Govt

Authorities Operational

Sr.No |Name of Operational | Amount Claimed | Amount Admitted| Amount

Creditor by the Creditors Rejected
(in Rs.)

1 GST 2,75,44,423 2,75,44,423

2 GST SVLDRS 24,10,417 24,10,417

3 Income Tax 76,08,513 76,08,513

4 Sales Tax 10,07,08,501 10,07,08,501

5 Tehsildar Office — 1,63,421 1,63,421
Gangakhed

6 EPFO - Aurangabad 27,94,007 27,94,007
TOTAL 14,12,29,282 14,12,29,282




